

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Narr	ne)
(Dc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	- <u> , , , .</u>
	Office Use Onl	



FILED 19 FEB 12 AM 8:52 SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE



O SIMMONS FEB 1 3 2019 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

· ·

t t, . .

1

ACCOUNT NC	D. :	I200000	00195	
REFERENC		596365	7917265	
AUTHORIZATIC	ON KA	ubele	Ran	
COST LIMI		\$ 130.0		

- ORDER DATE : January 21, 2019
- ORDER TIME : 1:38 PM
- ORDER NO. : 596365-020
- CUSTOMER NO: 7917265

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: RESPEC COMPANY, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

	CERTIFIED COPY
<u>XX</u>	PLAIN STAMPED COPY
XX	CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Emily Croft -- EXT# 62925

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

RESPEC Company, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Carol Jundt			
	N	ame of Person	
RESPEC Com	ipany, LLC		
	F	irm/Company	
3824 Jet Dr.			
		Address	
Rapid City, SI	D 57703		
	City/S	tate and Zip Code	
apinvoices@res	pec.com		
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report	notification)
For further information concerning	ng this matter, please call:		
Carol Jundt		605 394- at (6505
Name	of Contact Person	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Daytime Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327		Divisio Registr	ET ADDRESS: on of Corporations ration Section
Tallahassee, FL 32314		Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	
Enclosed is a check for the follow			
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	 S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

.

•

· • • •

r

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	.C Limited Liability Company; must include "I	Limited Liability Company," "L L C ,	" or "LI.C ")
ESPEC Consulting & S			
name unavailable, enter alternate n	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business		e "Linuted Liability Company," "L L C," or "LLC.")
South Dakota		3. 83-2898293	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEI number, if applicable)
01/01/2019			
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if p (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to c	rior to registration) determine penalty liability)	
RESPEC Company, L	LC	6.	
(Street Address of Principal Office)		···	(Mailing Address)
3824 Jet Dr.			
Rapid City, SD 57703			
	••••••		T. 19. 10
Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O.	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name:	Corporation Service Company		語日日
	1201 Hays Street		
Office Address:	1201 Hays Succe		
	Tallahassee	, Florida ²	(2301 (Zip code)
signated in this applica comply with the provisi	tion, I hereby accept the appointme	ent as registered agent and ag oper and complete performan	ed limited liability companys a the pla ree to act in this capacity. I further a ice of my duties, and I am familiar w
	<u>By</u> .	cent's signature) ASST. VICE Pr	Prident
	with and address of the person(s) wi		
The name title or cars	reny and address of the person(s) wi		<u>Name and Address:</u>
	Name and Address:	Little or Capacity;	
<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	<u>Name and Address:</u>	<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	
	e Phil Welling	<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	
<u>Title or Capacity:</u>			
Title or Capacity:	e Phil Welling 3824 Jet Dr.	<u></u>	
Title or Capacity:	e Phil Welling 3824 Jet Dr.		
<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	e Phil Welling 3824 Jet Dr.		
Chief Financial Offic	Phil Welling <u>3824 Jet Dr.</u> Rapid City, SD 57703		
Title or Capacity: Chief Financial Offic	e Phil Welling <u>3824 Jet Dr.</u> Rapid City, SD 57703 		
Title or Capacity: Chief Financial Offic 	e Phil Welling <u>3824 Jet Dr.</u> Rapid City, SD 57703 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days of	old. duly authenticated by the	official having custody of records in the a translation of the certificate under o

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

 8.00	\sim	~```\\`\\`\\`\\\`\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
		Signature of an authorized person	

Phil Welling

State of South Dakota

Office of the Secretary of State

Certificate of Good Standing

Domestic Limited Liability Company

I, Steve Barnett, Secretary of State of the State of South Dakota, hereby certify that

RESPEC Company, LLC

Business ID: DL157954

was authorized to transact business in this state on: December 21, 2018.

I, further certify that **RESPEC Company, LLC** has complied with the laws of this State relative to the formation of Certificate of Good Standing/Authorizations of its kind and is now regularly and properly organized and existing under the laws of this State and is in Good Standing, as shown by the records of this office. This certificate is not to be construed as an endorsement, recommendation or notice of approval of its financial condition or business activities and practices. Such information is not available from this office.



02/12/2019 12:30 PM

Verification #: 011445824

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of South Dakota, in Pierre, the Capital City, this day, February 12, 2019.

Steve Barnet

Steve Barnett Secretary of State